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Cook (IL)

104

24

14

9

16

21

Academic Standing by College for Those Who Left ISU
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Academic Standing
Next Fall

Good Standing

Probation

Dismissal

Grand Totals

% Total

All Cohort
Major Colleges

Bailey College of Engr & Tech Bayh College of
Education

College of Arts
& Sciences

College of Hlth and
Human Serv

Scott College of
Business

Univ College
Nondesignated

Status as of Next Fall

68.55%

9.83%

21.63%

Fall 2022 First-time Full-time Freshmen 
as of Next Fall

Indiana and Illinois Status Next Fall
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Hamilton (IN)
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Other Indiana
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8

5
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Enrolled at ISU
Enrolled Elsewhere
Not Enrolled

Those Who Left ISU
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Status Next Fall by Academic Standing for Those Who Left ISU
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Enrolled Elsewhere Top 10 Institutions

52

10

7
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4

4

3

2

2
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NSC Institution

IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

INDIANA UNIVERSITY BLOOMINGTON

INDIANA UNIVERSITY PURDUE UNIVERSITY INDIANAPOLIS

BALL STATE UNIVERSITY

PURDUE UNIVERSITY NORTHWEST

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN INDIANA

INDIANA UNIVERSITY SOUTH BEND

ANDERSON UNIVERSITY

INDIANA UNIVERSITY KOKOMO

INDIANA UNIVERSITY NORTHWEST

Cohort Total

Enrolled Elsewhere Not Enrolled

Enrolled Elsewhere - Inst Type and State

8.67%

34.67%

2.67%

33.33%

15.33%

NSC Institution by Level Code
2Yr / Illinois 2Yr / Indiana 2Yr / Other States
4Yr / Illinois 4Yr / Indiana 4Yr / Other States

Page 2 Institutional Research


